Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

March 2022
Date Day Number of admissions
Mar. 1 Tue. 2,470
Mar. 2 Wed. 1, 254
Mar. 3 Thu. 2,317
Mar. 4 Fri. 1,704
Mar. b Sat. 7,303
Mar. 6 Sun. 6, 437
Mar. 7 Mon. 284
Mar. 8 Tue. 2, 686
Mar. 9 Wed. 2,172
Mar. 10 Thu. 2,525
Mar. 11 Fri. 2,075
Mar. 12 Sat. 8, bb2
Mar. 13 Sun. 8, 810
Mar. 14 Mon. 1, 647
Mar. 15 Tue. 2,076
Mar. 16 Wed. 1,419
Mar. 17 Thu. 2, 889
Mar. 18 Fri. 2,191
Mar. 19 Sat. 7, 349
Mar. 20 Sun. 8, 245
Mar. 21 Mon. 1, 350
Mar. 22 Tue. 1,324
Mar. 23 Wed. 2,022
Mar. 24 Thu. 1,817
Mar. 25 Fri. D, 397
Mar. 26 Sat. 6, b49
Mar. 27 Sun. 3,179
Mar. 28 Mon. 402
Mar. 29 Tue. 2,123
Mar. 30 Wed. 1,748
Mar. 31 Thu. 1,593

Total

102, 509




